

Product Specification
Gouda Cheese Biscuits - Bulk (art. 5.434.704)
Version: 4
Raised: 15-04-2025



Supplier details		
Supplier name:	BakeryZone B.V.	
Address:	Plakhorstweg 21	
Zip code:	7008 AS	
Place:	Doetinchem	
Country:	The Netherlands	
Tel:	+31(0) 314 844573	
Internet:	www.bakeryzone.com	
E-mail:	info@bakeryzone.com	
Chamber of Commerce	50407821	
General product information		
Article Number	5.434.704	
Article Name	Gouda Cheese Biscuits - Bulk	
Article Description	Cheese biscuits with matured Gouda and chili	
Statistic code	19059080	
Shape	irregular oval	
Colour	Golden brown with green/ red spots	
Sense and taste	Crispy biscuit with initial flavour of freshly baked savoury biscuit with an intense spicy, cheese and herb flavour.	
Shelflife	12 months after production	
Specific remarks		
Legal name		
Ingredient statement		
wheat flour (gluten), vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm*), matured Gouda cheese 23% (milk , potato starch, salt, starter culture, rennet, colour: E160b(ii); beta-carotene, preservative: E251), barn egg , sundried tomato, yeast, dried milk , salt, sugar, modified potato starch, paprika, sunflower oil, onion, chilli powder 0,5%, tomato powder, herbs, spices, vinegar, emulsifier: E471, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity regulator: citric acid, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, natural flavouring. May contain barley , rye , oats and celery . * RSPO segregated.		
Storage		
Storage temperature	Ambient	
Storage condition	Store dry an dark	
Sizes, weights and logistics		
Unit details		
		
Picture		
EAN code (unit)	n/a	
Size product (cookie) (mm): l x w x h	50 x 23 x 10	
Number of units per packaging	n/a	
Nett weight (gr) per packaging (bag)	600	
Gross weight (gr) per packaging (bag)	608	
Tolerances on weight and sizes	E-norm	
Outer box details		
EAN code (box)	n/a	
Number of units per box	4	
Nett weight (gr)	2.400	
Gross weight (gr)	2.638	
Size box (mm): l x w x h	285 x 250 x 215	
Pallet load details		
Pallet type	EURO	
Boxes per layer	12	
Layers per pallet	9	
Number of boxes per pallet	108	
Units per pallet	432	
Nett weight (kg)	259	
Bruto weight (kg); including pallet of 25 kg	310	
Dimensions loaded pallet (l x w x h in cm); including pallet of 17cm	120 x 80 x 211	
Nutritional value per 100 gram product		
Energy	2267 kJ	
	544 kcal	
Fat	35 g	
	<i>of which saturated fat</i> 14 g	
Carbohydrate	44 g	
	<i>of which sugars</i> 1,4 g	
Protein	12 g	
Salt(NaCL)	2,3 g	

Product Specification
Gouda Cheese Biscuits - Bulk (art. 5.434.704)
Version: 4
Raised: 15-04-2025

Allergen information					
	GS1 Code	Allergens	Recipe contains	May contain	Remarks
1	AW	GLUTEN	+	-	In the allergen risk assessment, Vital (voluntary incidental trace allergen labelling) 4.0 (ED05) is used to assess if "Precautionary Allergen Labelling" (PAL) is necessary. **Spelt and Khorasan wheat are classified as "wheat" and do not need to be mentioned separately in the PAL if the product already contains wheat flour.
1.1	UW	WHEAT**	+	-	
1.2	NR	RYE	-	+	
1.3	GB	BARLEY	-	+	
1.4	GO	OATS	-	+	
2.0	AC	CRUSTACEAN	-	-	
3.0	AE	EGG	+	-	
4.0	AF	FISH	-	-	
5.0	AP	PEANUTS	-	-	
6.0	AY	SOY	-	-	
7.0	AM	MILK (incl. lactose)	+	-	
8	AN	NUTS	-	-	
8.1	SA	ALMONDS	-	-	
8.2	SH	HAZELNUTS	-	-	
8.3	SW	WALNUTS	-	-	
8.4	SC	CASHEW NUTS	-	-	
8.5	SP	PECANNUTS	-	-	
8.6	SR	PARANUTS	-	-	
8.7	ST	PISTACHIOS	-	-	
8.8	SM	MACADEMIA NUTS	-	-	
9.0	BC	CELERY	-	+	
10.0	BM	MUSTARD	-	-	
11.0	AS	SESAME	-	-	
12.0	AU	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (E220 - E228) at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l, expressed as SO2	-	-	
13.0	NL	LUPINE	-	-	
14.0	UM	MOLLUSCS	-	-	

End of specification